Document 2007 656

Book 2007 Page 656 Type 03 001 Pages 1
Date 2/15/2007 Time 1:16 PM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDX*
Rev Transfer Tax \$136.00 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 55 DOV# 58 SCAN
LISA SMITH. COUNTY RECORDER CHEK
MADISON 10WA

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 103 - May 2006		iver ISBA # 04152	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return Document to: Jerrold B. Olive Preparer Information: Jerrold B. Olive	r, P.O. Box 230; Winterse	151A=50275, Phones(54 611A=50273, Phones(51	5)-462-3/31
Address Tax Statement: Janet Billeter	Richard E. Billeter and S	Stephen W. Rushlow, 18	81 313th St., Lorimor, IA 50149
2 SEVINO 82'300.	ARRANTY DEE	D - JOINT TENA	
John T. Pounder and Diane	Pounder, Husband and	d Wife	and officer valuable consideration,
Person			I Stephen W. Rushlow, a Single
as Joint Tenants with Full Rights of Sur Madison	vivorship, and not as Tenants County, Iowa:	in Common, the following o	lescribed réal estate in
			er (¾) of Section Twenty-one
(21), Township Seventy-four			
County, Iowa, containing 8.5	52 acres, as shown in 3	Survey filed in:Book	2006, Page 3757 on September
12, 2006, in the Office of the	e Recorder of Madisor	n County, Iowa	
have good and lawful authority to sell a last may be above stated. Each of the unde estate. Words and phrases herein, incl masculine or feminine gender, according John T. Pounder	nd convey the real estate; tha Dovenont to Warrent and Defo rsigned hereby relinquishes a uding acknowledgment hereo ig to the context.	it the real estate is free and conditine real estate in general estate in the Dated: Dated:	e real ostate by title in fee simple; that they clear of all liens and encumbrances except redawthiciaims of all princips except and distributive share in and to the real resingular or plural number, and as
This instrument was acknowledged before	\ 0		T. Pounder and Diane
Pounder, Husband and Wife			Den I Vlant
TERIL DESC NOTORY PA	HNER	•	, Notary Public
TERIL DESC Notan Pa State of Wi	oblic sconsin	•	
51010 C W	<u> </u>	(This form of ac	knowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)